Appllete Tribunal, Municipal Corporation of Delhi
IN THE COURT OF SH. AMIT KUMAR
PRESIDING OFFICER - APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MCD
CIVIL CAUSE LIST DATED 18-11-2025 Total Cases:73
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87/19

88/19
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Title

RAJ BALA AND ANR Vs. DDA

MANJU DEVI AND ORS Vs. MCD

ASHA SHARMA Vs. MCD

ASCEND TELECOM INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD Vs. MCD

ABDUL REHMAN Vs. MCD

KESHAV KUMAR BANSAL Vs. MCD

VINOD RATRA Vs. MCD

VINOD RATRA Vs. MCD

DIGVIUAY PAL AND ANR. Vs. MCD

DIGVIUAY PAL AND ANR. Vs. MCD

DIGVIUAY PAL AND ANR. Vs. MCD

REENA SINGH Vs. MCD

RAJPAL RANA (DECEASED) THR. LR'S AND ORS.

Vs. DDA
VIAY VATS Vs. MCD

MAYANK SHARMA Vs. MCD

MAYANK SHARMA Vs. MCD

MAYANK SHARMA Vs. MCD

RAMSHREE AND ORS. Vs. MCD

M/S. MUBARIK KASHMIR CREATIONS AND ORS.
Vs. MCD

ASHISH JAIN Vs. MCD

PURUSHOTTAM LAL GOEL Vs. MCD

RAJ KUMAR MITTAL Vs. MCD

RAJ RANI Vs. MCD

M/S. CHITLANGIA CHARITABLE TRUST AND ORS.
Vs. MCD
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ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL
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ATMCD APPEAL
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ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL
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78/22
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130/22

135/22
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539/22

616/22

18/23

69/23

142/23

ANAND JALAN Vs. MCD

VIUAY KUMAR DHINGRA Vs. MCD

DOLLY BHATNAGAR Vs. MCD

INDER KUMAR GUPTA Vs. MCD

VIKAS CHAWLA AND ANR. Vs. MCD

HARSH MANCHANDA Vs. MCD

RAJESH KOHLI AND ANR. Vs. MCD

KAILASH MEHENDIRATTA Vs. MCD

GULSHAN MANCHANDA Vs. MCD

VIKAS CHAWLA AND ANR. Vs. MCD

DEEPAK BANSAL AND ANR. Vs. MCD

RAJESH KUMAR YADAYV Vs. MCD

MAHESH KUMAR AHUJA AND ORS. Vs. MCD

RAHUL KHANNA AND ANR. Vs. MCD

SANJEEV SHARMA Vs. MCD

MITTER BHUSHAN WADHWA Vs. MCD

DEEPAK BANSAL AND ANR. Vs. MCD

RAJESH KUMAR AND ORS. Vs. MCD

DEVESH VERMA Vs. MCD

TRILOK CHAND GOYAL Vs. MCD

SEEMA VERMA AND ANR. Vs. MCD

MAHESH KUMAR JAIN AND ANR. Vs. MCD

SUDHA BHATIA Vs. MCD

AMARNATH Vs. MCD

RAM AVTAR SINGH Vs. MCD

RAJEN DUTT Vs. MCD

MANOJ KUMAR AT PANKAJ Vs. MCD
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ORDER /JUDGMENT

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL
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ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

192/23

193/23

235/23

651/23

752123

760/23

799/23

220/24

236/24

277124

427124

490/24

523/24

528/24

719/24

3/25

11/25

12/25

143/23

292/25

601/16

462/21

RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA Vs. MCD

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA Vs. MCD

MAHESH CHAND SHARMA Vs. MCD

MAHECH CHAND SHARMA Vs. MCD

SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN AND ORS. Vs. MCD

ISHWAR SINGH AND ANR. Vs. MCD

ISHWAR SINGH AND ANR. Vs. MCD

MADAN LAL SINGLA Vs. MCD

MADAN LAL SINGLA Vs. MCD

MOHD. HAMMAD AND ANR. Vs. MCD

NISHANT KHANNA Vs. MCD

KRISHAN PAL SINGH Vs. MCD

MOHD. HAMMAD AND ANR. Vs. MCD

RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA Vs. MCD

ANJUM AFAQUE Vs. MCD

KAMLESH Vs. MCD

KAMLESH Vs. MCD

KAMLESH Vs. MCD

MANOJ KUMAR AT PANKAJ Vs. MCD

ALOK JAIN AND ANR. Vs. MCD

ARUN KUMAR GUPTA AND ORS. Vs. MCD

RAGHVANDER SINGH Vs. MCD

ATMCD V. C. Link
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